May 31 2024 (00:00) India Rail Info

Mysuru - Manamadurai Special Fare Special/06237 - Exp - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to MDU/Madurai Junction
10h 23m - 577 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 18:35 6 |1 0 67 SWR
2 |MYA |Mandya 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 45 |68 669 [SWR
3 |MAD |Maddur 19:34 19:35 Tm [0 |1 64 |71 |634 |[SWR
4 |RMGM |Ramanagaram 20:00 20:01 Tm (0 |1 93 |77 |686 |SWR
5 |KGI  |Kengeri 20:26 20:28 2m |0 |1 125 |15 |797 |SWR
6 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 21:15 21:25 10m |5 |1 138 |67 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
7 BWT |Bangarapet Junction 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |1 208 |34 |810 |SWR
8 TPT Tirupattur 00:43 00:45 2m |1 |2 284 |71 |392 [SR
9 |SA Salem Junction 02:20 02:40 20m |3 |2 |397 |64 |280 |SR
10 [NMKL [Namakkal 03:28 03:30 2m (2 |2 |448 |68 |186 |SR
11 KRR Karur Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (4 |2 482 (55 SR
12 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 05:25 05:30 5m |23 |2 |558 |84 SR
Junction
13 |DG Dindigul Junction 06:37 06:40 3m (4 |2 [653 |55 SR
14 |MDU [Maduraijunction 07:48 07:53 5m (1,2 |2 715 (37 [133 [SR
15 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 09:10 1 |2 763 |- SR

May 31 2024 (00:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




